
LOT 9A
ISLAND VILLAGE PB 6/48-49

PRE ANNETTE GRAND
1681 WILDERNESS RD
REVA, VA 22735

00-00-30-031V-009A-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2007.00

03/26/2024 MLU

12/15/2023 KBA 0.00 150,000 0 0 150,000

STANDARD
8

206,306
2,401

150,000
358,707

0
358,707

0
358,707
358,707

0

349,516

2593/0962 9/28/2022 WD Q I 01 450,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUFFY KERILEE WERDER

PRE ANNETTE GRAND

2063/1575 8/05/2016 WD U I 19 169,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PASSAFIUME COLLEEN ET

DUFFY KERILEE WERDE

2025
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B9704489 NEW CONSTR 74,814 11/01/1997

HX Base Yr

2022 VILLAGE LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0320 01 1,621 137.5929 137.59 223,033 1998 2008 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 TOWNHOUSE – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1474

BAS 1,474 100 1998 1,474 187,597

FGR 248 55 1998 136 17,309

FOP 36 30 1998 11 1,400

1,758 1,621 206,306

BAS=[YR=1998] W27 S32 FOP=[YR=1998] S12 FGR=[YR=1998] S20E12
N20 U2 L2  D2 L2  W4 U2 L2  L2 D2 $  U6 R6  U6 L6 $  R6 D6
D4 L4  D2 R2 E4 U2 R2  D2 R2 S22E15N66$.

BAS
1998

27

32

8.5

5.7

2.9
4

2.92.9

22

15

66

FOP
1998

12

8.5

8.5

FGR
1998

20

12

20

2.92.9
4

2.92.9

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 506.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 73 2,401

2,401

1 000100 C RES 0 0003 RG-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000


